documentary 
evidence upto a 
maximum of 6% 
of P.O value

1 jobs  USD  0  0  0  0  0.00  0  0  0.00  0  Onsite

Totals:

Sub Total

Packing & forwarding 0

SGST: 0.00

CGST: 0.00

iGST: 0.00

Total Basic Amount: 72261.63

Grand Total (INR):

Grand Total (USD): 72261.63

Grand Total In Words SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND SIXTY ONE ONLY

Scope 
of 
Work:

Supply at Bangalore Airport CIF price and delivery terms the original new unused Cisco switches in OEM packaging in good condition as per order 
quantity specifications and configurations and as per quote referenced for ordering .